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Lddannaudesaangidouiseudvn 2341700 dununnaluladdaanw (Seminar in
Biotechnology) ynnanisanwilaeUssifiunaidu /U Lidumbein wazdedldsudydnual S lune
nmsfinwgavineneudisansfing enduuslasuniseusifain auenssunisusmamangasliluyinide
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2306532 mMssdunsmdaeiialy 3(3-0-9)
General Unit Operation

2341601 wialulagyinw 4(4-0-12)
Biotechnology

2341628 N3INUNUNTNARBILALIIATIENTOYA 2(2-0-6)
Experimental Designs and Data Analysis

2310651 WMATANINTLAL] 2(0-6-2)

Biochemical Techniques
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2341501*%

2341607

2341608
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2302523

2302529

2302531

2302548

2302571

2302686

2302687

2302704

2303502

2303515

2303517

naugusgnaunsdmsuiin
wiAlulaginw

Entrepreneurship for Biotechnologists
weluladannseaulinanadugs
Advanced Molecular Biotechnology
nsldinsesflomameluladdinm

Instruments for Biotechnology

4 AUBNA
2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

lddaendn 3 wdhena

wilTeTunse

Bio-inorganic Chemistry

wilgusluana

Supramolecular Chemistry
nsaiawuuaeduana 1

Molecular Modeling |

Maw3aueg siionSesginiaad
Sample Preparation for Chemical Analysis
LAINTLAYAS

Agricultural Chemistry

LA VDINARAUNETTUIR

Chemistry of Natural Products
asusznauawmlslendn

Heterocyclic Compounds
ANuUaanfemaailluiesu)iRnside
Chemical Safety in Research Laboratory
AT IINYT

Research Method in Biology
Inendnidosnanunazdniaviivinasiivun
Herpetology

3manﬁm'5L§aagﬂé’aauu

Mammalogy

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2 (2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

S/U

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)



2303518

2303519

2303521

2303523

2303524

2303526

2303528

2303542

2303547

2303554

2303561

2303562

2303572

2303604

2303609

2303612

2303655

pzAlslad
Acarology
nanounNIUIsIUEN

Principles of Animal Taxonomy

Qiinansdn

Zoogeography
NIMeNBLATYENA

Economic Entomology
TnAinednd

Animal Ecology
NANNITAANITNTNGINTTTINYG

Principle of Natural Resource Management

NYINYIUBIANTATALLNA
Insecticide Toxicology
AYINIIMINITHINNE
Medical Entomology
dndimsugiafilsifinsegndunds
Economic Invertebrate
AITINELUA

Insect Physiology
UFINeIUTE9INT
Population Ecology
Fmeluiana
Molecular Biology

U URn1s3TImeluana
Molecular Biology Laboratory
Timunsdduana
Molecular Evolution
wadTAnenduge
Advanced Cell Biology
alalad

Malacology
d3TIneIMsauRug
Reproductive Physiology

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

2(2-0-6)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(3-0-9)

1(0-3-1)

3(3-0-9)

4(3-3-10)

3(2-3-7)

4(3-3-10)



2305503

2305504

2305562

2305564

2305666

2305567

2305568

2305571

2305572

2305582

2305584

2305585

2305587

2305588

2305589

2309503

2309504

NN BANANSLTIRAAIMNTTY

Industrial Botany
UfuRnIsngnumanS3eeamnssy
Industrial Botany Laboratory
Wugmansyadl

Biochemical Genetics
Fransaumeaiienuitevnensunns
Bioinformatics for Medical Research
ftugmansszsulianadugs

Advanced Molecular Genetics
wugmansatelmiiiedrgnannnssu
Modern Genetics for Bioindustry
YRUgAERS

Medical Genetics

WIS TEAULLANAVDINY
Methodology in Plant Molecular Biology
U URNTITN I syaulananavesiiy

Methodology in Plant Molecular Biology Laboratory

InerFEnSveLTn

Mushroom Science
nannsUesiumdnlsauazAngity

Principles of Plant Disease and Pest Control
wialulagysuaatinluneg

Plant Transgenic Technology
weluladtnmmsaeadedodiv
Biotechnology in Plant Tissue Culture
UftRnswalla8tinmnisdsaieideii
Biotechnology in Plant Tissue Culture Laboratory
walulagPinmitvayulng

Medicinal Plant Biotechnology
UneAvasU1veauy

Mangrove Ecology
syuvinALUznSazngmeLa

Coral Reef and Seagrass Ecosystem

2(2-0-6)

1(0-3-1)

2( 2-0-6)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(0-6-2)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

1(0-3-1)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)



2309518

2309519

2309522

2309530

2309616

2309633

2310502

2310503

2310505

2310506

2310507

2310520

2310521

2310522

2310523

2310554

2310555

Wugmansvesauardniiiudenvsonsenes

Fish and Shellfish Genetics

TnYuINSYRIUawaran It IAaDN I BNTLABY

Fish and Shellfish Nutrition

NIZLAENISEENFIgUdR AT

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

Breeding and Larviculture of Economic Aquatic Animals

WeFEnsUaiun1en
Water Pollution Science
FIINYIVRINTBUSNENMNELA
Marine Conservation Biology
ATNINELa

Marine Chemistry
wialulagdinmasseulel
Enzyme Biotechnology
FANVDINTY

Plant Biochemistry

a = A sy a v
ﬂ’]iLUaﬁlug‘U‘VﬂQsﬁ?LﬁllLW@ﬂqﬁ‘UﬁgE‘!ﬂmﬂquaﬂLLjﬁaau

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

Biochemical Transformation for Environmental Application

Frasaume 1

Bioinformatics |
FInenluanavodu
Molecular Biology of Gene
uledinendenaln
Mechanistic Enzymology
FINTTUULNUOATY
Metabolic Engineering
wialulaginmassaislulawmsn
Carbohydrate Biotechnology
Nuiinduazlusilednd
Genomics and Proteomics
WUgIAINTTU

Genetic Engineering
UURNSIUgIAINTIY

Genetic Engineering Laboratory

3(2-2-8)

3(3-0-9)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(2-0-6)

2(0-6-2)



2310524 lassassavandadduanavedlusiu 2(2-0-6)
Structures and Molecular Properties of Proteins

2310640 Alulinduazdine1szuy 3 (2-2-8)
Genomics and Systems Biology

2312513 BUNTUIYWUATILTE 3(2-3-7)
Bacterial Systematics

2312514 Amestiuiinginen 3(2-3-7)

Determinative Mycology

2312541 WUATILSEANEIN A TUNNE 3(2-3-7)
Medical Bacteriology

2312545 msfndeqdunidunsniduiiy 3(3-0-9)
Microbial Infections and Immunity

2312546 FInewedunsdneluead 2(2-0-6)
Biology of Intracellular Microbes

2312562 wialulagTinwassdandniu 3(2-3-7)
BAANRNTTY
Yeast Biotechnology for Industry

2312564 UfuRn1siugaansvesdan 1(0-3-1)
Yeast Genetics Laboratory

2312565 wugeansluanawazwalulagyinmuesdan 3(3-0-9)
Molecular Genetics and Biotechnology of Yeast

2312567 Wl uaadinegnamn sy 2(2-0-6)
Novel Trends in Applied Microbiology

2312574 RPN MNYAAMNTTY 2(2-0-6)
Microbiology for Industry

2312575 U UANIMnadvingmedseynd 1(0-3-1)
Microbiology for Industry Laboratory

2312576 KR PSP 2( 2-0-6)
Environment Microbiology

2312581 wialulagnisnisudn 3(2-3-7)

Fermentation Technology

2312582 WA UNAUNUIINYAUNTE 1(1-0-3)
Microbial Alternative Energy

2312583 lh¥ainemesdniih 3(2-3-7)
Virology of Aquatic Animals



2312585

2312589

2312594

2312596

2312671

2312673

2312684

2312691

2314516

2314519

2314520

2314522

2314523

2314533

2314540

2314547

mstuanindaindenlne®ais
Bioremediation
wAlulagmagiiauiuineg
Immunotechnology
wultuaemalulaslulsad
Retestuszuuniduiy

Trends and Technologies in Immune-
Mediated Diseases
NINgNTFUNIIAmSUgIRATWIANTTY
Microbial Resources for innovative Business
HARAUTIINTATN

Microbiological Products
wouleiiveqiunid

Microbial Enzymes
wAlUlagNTZUIUNITHAANINTININ
Bioprocess Technology
f\;a%ﬁ‘v]mﬂizqﬂﬂuqma’mmim
Applied Microbiology in Industry
welulagiaa

Sugar Technology

lathuuaziiniu

Fats and Qils

p1sAslulainse

Food Carbohydrates

wiAlulag Sy

Cereal Technology
wialulagualdiazin

Fruit and Vegetable Technology
N15U5INUMD0IMNS

Food Packaging
NTIBUATNAUINER AT OIUT

Food Product Research and Development
wiAlulagmsuy

Dairy Technology

2(2-0-6)

2(1-3-4)

2(2-0-6)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

2(2-0-6)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)



2314559 weluladin3esny 3(3-0-9)

Beverage Technology

2314580 wAlUlagTIN N9 3(3-0-9)
Food Biotechnology

2314611 TUsAuDIMg 3(3-0-9)
Food Proteins

2314613 qa%ﬁmmmqmmﬁu’uqq 3(3-0-9)
Advanced Food Microbiology

2314614 oulednigemns 3(3-0-9)
Food Enzymes

2314638 ADAABYADINIS 3(3-0-9)
Food Colloids

2314640 anslnausaems 3(3-0-9)
Food Flavors

2341609 WUJUANIMawmALUlagdIN W 1(0-3-1)

Practical Methods in Biotechnology
2341707 MtaAaNIzNILnAlUlad TN 2(2-0-6)
Selected Topics in Biotechnology

2341708 aNuUasafmunAlulagTInIN 1(1-0-3)
Biotechnologyical Safety
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Anendnus
2341813

2341816

WNYIINUS (WU A WU N1)
Thesis
IWNYIINUS (WU A WU N2)
Thesis

36(0-144-0)

18(0-72-0)



